Part#: MS162L1-HRMJ-15W350 Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CBL ASSY SMA-MS162 RG142B 13.78"
RFQ
Part#: MS1649 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS RF BIPO 7.8W 470MHZ TO39
RFQ
Part#: MS15 30004-A Manufacturers: Ametherm
Description: ICL 30 OHM 25% 4.2A 17MM
RFQ
Part#: MS1512 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS BIPO NPN M122
RFQ
Part#: MS15 40004-B Manufacturers: Ametherm
Description: ICL 40 OHM 25% 4.1A 17MM
RFQ
Part#: MS15 40004 Manufacturers: Ametherm
Description: ICL 40 OHM 25% 4.1A 15MM
RFQ
Part#: MS16M23S-10 Manufacturers: Amphenol Tuchel Electronics
Description: CONTACT SOCKET 16-18AWG 10/BAG
RFQ
Part#: MS151P-HRMJ Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN ADAPT COAX PLUG TO SMA JACK
RFQ
Part#: MS1612 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: RF POWER TRANSISTOR
RFQ
Part#: MS1645 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V 16A TO220AC
RFQ
Part#: MS1701 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: RF POWER TRANSISTOR
RFQ
Part#: MS16M23F Manufacturers: Amphenol Tuchel Electronics
Description: CONTACT SOCKET 16-18AWG CRIMP
RFQ
Part#: MS151P-HRMJ-1 Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN ADAPT COAX PLUG TO SMA JACK
RFQ
Part#: MS1579 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS RF BIPO 65W 5.2A M156
RFQ
Part#: MS1582 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS RF BIPO 135W 8A M173
RFQ
Part#: MS162L1-HRMP-15W350 Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CBL ASSY SMA-MS162 RG142B 13.78"
RFQ
Part#: MS15 30004-B Manufacturers: Ametherm
Description: ICL 30 OHM 25% 4.2A 17MM
RFQ
Part#: MS1509 Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS RF BIPO 260W 15A M168
RFQ
Part#: MS151J-HRMJ Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN ADAPT COAX JACK TO SMA JACK
RFQ
Part#: MS15 40004-A Manufacturers: Ametherm
Description: ICL 40 OHM 25% 4.1A 17MM
RFQ
MS156LH1-HRMJ-088V300A
Part Number MS156LH1-HRMJ-088V300A Manufacturer Hirose
Description CBL ASSY SMA-MS-156 11.811" Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 1122 pcs Data sheet MS156LH1-HRMJ-088V300A Spec, Drawing~
Category Cable Assemblies Style SMA to MS-156
Series - Other Names H125081
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 70°C Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks Length 11.811" (300.00mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Impedance 50 Ohms
Gender Female to Male Frequency - Max 6GHz
Features - Detailed Description Cable Assembly Coaxial SMA to MS-156 Female to Male 11.811" (300.00mm)
Color - Cable Type -
2nd Connector MS-156 Male Plug 1st Connector SMA Female Jack
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Hirose series electronic components. We have 1122 pieces of Hirose MS156LH1-HRMJ-088V300A in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for MS156LH1-HRMJ-088V300A
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
MS156LH1-HRMJ-088V300A Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy MS156LH1-HRMJ-088V300A with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
MS156LH1-HRMJ-088V300A Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Hirose Hong Kong
CBL ASSY SMA-MS-156 11.811" DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MS156LH1-HRMJ-088V300A Spec, Drawing~
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS